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IAM H45
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SHAFTS -  IAM H45
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IAM H45 - PERFORMANCE DIAGRAMS

1100 cc

1400 cc

The above diagrams are referring to the hydraulic     
-

ty at 40 cSt). 
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IAM H45 - PERFORMANCE DIAGRAMS

1600 cc

1800 cc

The above diagrams are referring to the hydraulic     
-

ty at 40 cSt). 
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BEARING LIFE

�e above data are referring to the IAM H45 series motors, displacement 1400 cc.

Reference viscosity: 40 cSt

IAM H45 - PERFORMANCE DIAGRAMS

Reference displacement 1400 cc
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H45 - - - - - - - -

INTERCHAGEABILITY

DISTRIBUTOR

TACHOMETER

TA

DISPLACEMENT SERIE

H45

SHAFT

A0

TB

TT1

TQ1

EST

EST30

EST31

SPECIAL

FEATURES

- - - -

MP

SPSL

HPS

See pag. 178-181

EXAMPLES:

IAM 1100 H45 A0 D75

IAM 1100/C H45 A0 D47

IAM 1400/C H45 A0 D75 SB6

Italgroup

internal code

Z - -

See pag. 23

CCW

/C

SB -

SPLINE

BILLET

SB6

IAM

1100

A1

1400

1600

1800

SB7

See pag. 182-183

D31B

D36B

D31BJ

D36BJ

D310B D310BJ

D40 D40J

D47 D47J

D416 D416J

See pag. 176-177

D90 D90J

D75 D75J

IAM H45 - ORDERING CODE


